Search Criteria

Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= PREFERRED CREDIT INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
202204250001 |04/25/2022 PREFERRED |Secured party [CONTINUATIO |THOMASON 6 5 Instr Lot#:6 Book:6
67650 09:22:23 CREDIT INC N OF uccC1 MARY #:20170619000 | Pg:5
214830 Sub:DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES 3RD
ADDITION
200910220003 (10/22/2009 PREFERRED |Secured party [FINANCING BEST Other:SEE
97980 12:17:03 CREDIT INC STATEMENT _ [SUZANNE INST
201004230001 (04/23/2010 PREFERRED |Secured party [FINANCING JENKINS Lot#:237
24500 03:03:22 CREDIT INC STATEMENT [MONROE Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTION 3
Other:SEE
INST
201004230001 |04/23/2010 PREFERRED |Secured party |FINANCING JENKINS Sec:26
24500 03:03:22 CREDIT INC STATEMENT |MONROE Twn:20S
Rng:03W
Other:SEE
INST
201008130002 (08/13/2010 PREFERRED |Secured party [FINANCING EVANS DAVID 25 134 Lot#:46
58740 10:07:04 CREDIT INC STATEMENT (A Book:25
Pg:134
Sub:CEDARS
THE
201009130002 |09/13/2010 PREFERRED |Secured party |FINANCING SWITZER 37 44 Lot#:50
97960 02:20:17 CREDIT INC STATEMENT |JEREMY Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 4
201010050003 |10/05/2010 PREFERRED |Secured party [FINANCING OSBORN Lot#:657
28670 11:58:20 CREDIT INC STATEMENT |ANESSA Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 1
201011050003 (11/05/2010 PREFERRED |Secured party [FINANCING WILLIAMS 27 16 Lot#:21
72090 11:43:43 CREDIT INC STATEMENT [GLORIA Book:27 Pg:16
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE PH 2
201012230004 (12/23/2010 PREFERRED |Secured party |FINANCING BECKHAM Sec:22
32840 02:51:32 CREDIT INC STATEMENT |BERT W Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST
201012230004 (12/23/2010 PREFERRED |Secured party [FINANCING BECKHAM Lot#:3
32840 02:51:32 CREDIT INC STATEMENT [BERTW Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
201206060001 |06/06/2012 PREFERRED |Secured party [FINANCING WHITAKER 36 38 Lot#:39
99070 01:34:39 CREDIT INC STATEMENT  [STEPHAN Book:36 Pg:38
201206060001 |06/06/2012 PREFERRED |Secured party [FINANCING WHITAKER Other:SEE
99070 01:34:39 CREDIT INC STATEMENT  [STEPHAN INST
201208150003 (08/15/2012 PREFERRED |Secured party [FINANCING GIVENS ALVA 31 135 Lot#:226
02470 03:25:06 CREDIT INC STATEMENT [J Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3
201702150000 (02/15/2017 PREFERRED |Secured party [CONTINUATIO |WALKER 38 1 Instr Lot#:74
54670 08:29:01 CREDIT INC N OF UCC1 ASHLEY R #:20120319000 |Book:38 Pg:1
094620 Sub:ENCLAVE

PHASE 1




200910220003
97980

10/22/2009
12:17:03

PREFERRED
CREDIT INC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEST
SUZANNE

Lot#:20
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS 3
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201009240003
15030

09/24/2010
02:13:24

PREFERRED
CREDIT INC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUPERTUS
JACK

Lot#:160
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3

201009240003
15030

09/24/2010
02:13:24

PREFERRED
CREDIT INC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUPERTUS
JACK

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201010050003
28670

10/05/2010
11:58:20

PREFERRED
CREDIT INC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

OSBORN
ANESSA

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201104210001
22120

04/21/2011
11:18:25

PREFERRED
CREDIT INC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON
JEREMY

Lot#:186
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST PH 1

201104210001
22120

04/21/2011
11:18:25

PREFERRED
CREDIT INC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON
JEREMY

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201108080002
31850

08/08/2011
01:37:15

PREFERRED
CREDIT INC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

TYLER PATSY
A

38

137

Lot#:253
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201208150003
02460

08/15/2012
03:25:05

PREFERRED
CREDIT INC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAGLOTHIN
SHAWN R

133

Lot#:32 Book:9
Pg:133
Sub:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST

201208240003
17260

08/24/2012
09:16:34

PREFERRED
CREDIT INC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIVENS ALVA
J

31

135

Lot#:226
Book:31

Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3

201208240003
17250

08/24/2012
09:16:33

PREFERRED
CREDIT INC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAGLOTHIN
SHAWN R

133

Lot#:32 Book:9
Pg:133
Sub:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST

201706190002
14830

06/19/2017
09:31:59

PREFERRED
CREDIT INC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMASON
MARY

Lot#:6 Book:6
Pg:5
Sub:DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES 3RD
ADDITION




