Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= PREFERRED CREDIT INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202204250001 67650	04/25/2022 09:22:23	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	THOMASON MARY			6	5	Instr #:20170619000 214830	Lot#:6 Book:6 Pg:5 Sub:DEER SPRINGS ESTATES 3RD ADDITION
200910220003 97980	10/22/2009 12:17:03	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEST SUZANNE						Other:SEE INST
201004230001 24500	04/23/2010 03:03:22	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JENKINS MONROE						Lot#:237 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTION 3 Other:SEE INST
201004230001 24500	04/23/2010 03:03:22	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JENKINS MONROE						Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:03W Other:SEE INST
201008130002 58740	08/13/2010 10:07:04	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVANS DAVID A			25	134		Lot#:46 Book:25 Pg:134 Sub:CEDARS THE
201009130002 97960	09/13/2010 02:20:17	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SWITZER JEREMY			37	44		Lot#:50 Book:37 Pg:44 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 4
201010050003 28670	10/05/2010 11:58:20	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OSBORN ANESSA						Lot#:657 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 1
201011050003 72090	11/05/2010 11:43:43	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS GLORIA			27	16		Lot#:21 Book:27 Pg:16 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE PH 2
201012230004 32840	12/23/2010 02:51:32	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BECKHAM BERT W						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201012230004 32840	12/23/2010 02:51:32	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BECKHAM BERT W						Lot#:3 Sub:DEARING DOWNS
201206060001 99070	06/06/2012 01:34:39	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITAKER STEPHAN			36	38		Lot#:39 Book:36 Pg:38
201206060001 99070	06/06/2012 01:34:39	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITAKER STEPHAN						Other:SEE INST
201208150003 02470	08/15/2012 03:25:06	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIVENS ALVA J			31	135		Lot#:226 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3
201702150000 54670	02/15/2017 08:29:01	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WALKER ASHLEY R			38	1	Instr #:20120319000 094620	Lot#:74 Book:38 Pg:1 Sub:ENCLAVE PHASE 1

200910220003 97980	10/22/2009 12:17:03	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEST SUZANNE			Lot#:20 Sub:AMBERLE Y WOODS 3 SECTOR PHASE 1
201009240003 15030	09/24/2010 02:13:24	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUPERTUS JACK			Lot#:160 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3
201009240003 15030	09/24/2010 02:13:24	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUPERTUS JACK			Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201010050003 28670	10/05/2010 11:58:20	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OSBORN ANESSA			Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201104210001 22120	04/21/2011 11:18:25	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON JEREMY			Lot#:186 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PH 1
201104210001 22120	04/21/2011 11:18:25	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON JEREMY			Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201108080002 31850	08/08/2011 01:37:15	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TYLER PATSY A	38	137	Lot#:253 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201208150003 02460	08/15/2012 03:25:05	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAGLOTHIN SHAWN R	9	133	Lot#:32 Book:9 Pg:133 Sub:OLDE TOWNE FOREST
201208240003 17260	08/24/2012 09:16:34	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIVENS ALVA J	31	135	Lot#:226 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3
201208240003 17250	08/24/2012 09:16:33	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAGLOTHIN SHAWN R	9	133	Lot#:32 Book:9 Pg:133 Sub:OLDE TOWNE FOREST
201706190002 14830	06/19/2017 09:31:59	PREFERRED CREDIT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMASON MARY	6	5	Lot#:6 Book:6 Pg:5 Sub:DEER SPRINGS ESTATES 3RD ADDITION